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Cannstatter TC ( 20157)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 26.04.2021

Anlage
Dennerstr. 36, 70372 Stuttgart

Hallenadresse
Dennerstr. 36, 70372 Stuttgart
T 0711563417

Sportwart/in
Pfeiffer, Ute

Jugendwart/in

Karahodza, Afan
T 0176 72692045 afan.karahodza@yahoo.de
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Junioren U151
MF: Joshua Luft

m 015755442318; thomas.haag@dr-hoertkorn.de

Junioren U152
MF: Anton Wicke

m 015780632048; haag.stuttgart@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Haag, Aaron

de Boer, Oscar

Luft, Joshua

Borner, Noah

Wicke, Emil

Moll, Niklas

Wicke, Anton

Andert, Bent

Lang, Linus

Dugandzic, David
Lehmann-Tolkmit, Frederik
ReuR3, Christian

Vogel, Nicolas

Geser, Timon
Mullerschon, Paul
Dolderer, Max
Eberhardt, Justus
Rimenidis, Konstantinos
19 Rotte, Linus
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
10655657
10764482
10660038
10826963
10763130
10655618
10911926
10660011
10823326
10761650
10665172
10655534
10912116
10836957
10760602
10763254
10760641
11155169
10662908

LK DR Info
LK10,0
LK18,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK20,0
LK21,0
LK21,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK23,0

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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